BETTER PACKAGES, Inc.

BP 333
Manual Tape Dispenser

Better Packages, Inc.
P.O. Box 711
Shelton, CT 06484






BP333 Parts List

Part Number Description Qty
1 |[FM80 DRUM 1
2 |FM79 SCALE NAMEPLATE 1
3 |FM41FX CRANK/PAWL/HNDL SUB ASSY 1
4 [FM4 COVER 1
5 |GE79X DISC/GEAR SUB ASSY 1
6 [FM110XX ST.PLATE/SPRING SUB ASSY 1
7 [PW107AK BRUSH KIT
8 |FM3GLD LOWER FRONT COVER, GOLD 333 1
9 |FMBAX TANK ASSY 1
10 |FM40GLD TANK SHELF, GOLD 333 1
11 [A47 RUBBER FOOT 1
12 |FF612P BOTTLE BRACKET 1
13 |FM64 SPRING 1
14 |FM5 COVER 1
15 |FF6100 WATER BOTTLE 460Z 1
16 |TS3300601 [PRESSURE PLATE W/WEIGHTS
17 |FM20BXK BLADE KIT
18 |FM130JX PLATE
19 [FM18 SHEAR GUIDE ROLLER 1
20 |FM49X SHAFT PINION SUB ASSY 1
21 [PW77X FEED WHEEL/SCREW SUB ASSY 1
22 |FM12EL UPPER TAPE PLATE 1
23 |FM11JX LOWER TAPE PLATE ASSY
24 |FM117 TIE ROD 1
25 [FM123P UPPER SEPARATOR 1
26 |FM59X TAPE ROLLER ASSY 1
27 |FM52B ROLL GUIDE PLATE 1
28 |FM115 SPIRAL PIN 1
29 |FM126J J PLATE
30 |FM48AX SPRING HOOK SUB ASSY 1
31 |FM26XXX ROCKER SUB ASSY 1
32 |FM61 TIE SCREW 1
33 |FM108X ROCKER STOP BAR SUB ASSY 1
34 10010500 WOOD SPOOL 1
35
36 |FM33AX SPRING HOOK SUB ASSY 1
37 |FM67 PULLEY SHAFT 1
38 |FM39XXX IDLER SHAFT SUB ASSY 1
39 |FM58P VERTICAL TIE PLATE 1
40 |FM57 BASKET 1
41 [FM46X SHAFT CAM ASSY.
42 10235190 ROLL PIN, 3/16 X1 1




Hardware for BP333 Series

Part Number Description

0237710 SCREW 10-16 X 3/4 PHIL 1
1/16 X 3/8 COTTER PIN 1
1218 LOCKWASHER 5/16 1
APS76 GROOV PIN 1/8 X 5/16 1
BM172 SCREW-SOCKET SET, CUP POINT 1
BS40 WASHER, #8 FLAT .062THICK 1
CBP333C CARTON FOR BP333 1
E27 NUT 1
FM100 NUT TINNERMAN 1
FM101 RETAINING RING 1
FM105 SCREW 3/8 X 1/4-20 PHIL 1
FM120J PRESS. PLATE 1
FM14 WASHER, .193 X 7/16 1
FM15 SUPPORT ROD 1
FM51 WASHER 1
FM73 SCREW 10-32 X 3/4 OVAL 1
FM75 NUT, PM, 10-32 THREAD 1
FM3 COVER BUMPER 1
FM91 NUT, PM 1/4-20 1
FM94 RETAINING RING 1
FM96 SCREW, 10-32 X 1/2 RD PHI 1
FM98 RING 1
FM99 SCREW, 10-24 X 3/8 PHIL 1
K225 SCREW, 10-32 X 1 RD PHIL 1
K242AB NUT, LOCK 12-24 1
K35A 1/32 WASHER 1/32 1
K35A 1/64 WASHER 1
K35B 1/32 WASHER 1
K35B 1/64 WASHER 1/64 1
K417A HEX NUT 5/16-18 1
K50CR PIN, ROLL 3/16 X 1-1/4 1
SX49A WASHER .32 X 9/16 X 1/32 1
SX49B T7XWASHER, 9/16 X 1/64 1
TO105 SCREW 10-32 X 3/8 PHIL 1
TO256 SCREW,1/4-20X1/2 PAN HD, PHIL. 1
TS330A PIVOT STUD 1
TW24EB WEIGHTS 1
WK2 RET. RING 1
WK21BS RETAINING RING 1

Exl: BP333 Technical Parts List.October.2003




“ﬂ .,../
2

: )
. .
&) \ , =gy < w_,. 7 A N\\J—.-—n\.:lﬂ'
". " O = N
S 7 /Y
; \ { A
U



Bl
—
]
;:"'___r:"'

: FM1FX .
@ LEFT FRAME (INSIDE VIEW) v
FM100 . %
TOl05 FM18 FM17
FM4
FM64
PM5X

BS40 FM75



O@ a%) 0 DD

FM73 P FM32
¥ T O\
65;5;01 /FMBX Q @FMM SX49A
t

K242AB WK21BS
) FM21 o FM231D FM26X
] e —p &
WK2 FM31A
FM25C FM30A

FM14 - FM33AX CRANK RETURN SPRING

FM108 1/16 x & LG

COTTER PIN

FM59X

FM67

FMS8

PW35a TS2324



-.3..

1 — Z GE94
(@] O
@ | - /@ [/ g

s — FM41FX ASSEMBLY K44B .
FM71 oo Qt::::b
) 0235190
1218 SX49A K4l7a FM47
&) r—
e - 4

FM98

FM46

FM4B8AX ASSEMBLY
CRANK RETURN SPRING

FM49X
FMS1 'l
K35B FM101 .
FS
FM52B
NEW STYLE
FM91
~

USE WITH FM52D ~ T0256



